
Awbury Staff 
Email List 

Staff Name Position Email Address
Kristi Littell CEO littell@wissahickoncharter.org
Tamara Lemmon Dean of Culture t.lemmon@wissahickoncharter.org
Williams Shelton Apprentice D.O.C w.shelton@wissahickoncharter.org
Kate O'Shea Lower School Director oshea@wissahickoncharter.org
Gina Minor Middle School Director g.minor@wissahickoncharter.org
Jane Walsh Executive Asst. j.walsh@wissahickoncharter.org
Shonda Robinson Lead Admin. Asst. shonda@wissahickoncharter.org
Tonya Bailey Admin. Asst. t.bailey@wissahickoncharter.org
Anne Wang Director Development a.pennington.wang@wissahickoncharter.org
Kyle Cephas Counselor k.cephas@wissahickoncharter.org
Kim Krasnow Director of Human Capital kkrasnow@wissahickoncharter.org

Paul Vaunde Stowe
Assessment & Acct. 
Manager p.vaundestowe@wissahickoncharter.org

Mike Purcell IT m.purcell@wissahickoncharter.org
Helene Bloch Nurse acnurse@wissahickoncharter.org

Haley McCormack K11 Teacher haley@wissahickoncharter.org
Yashay Marsh K11 Asst. y.marsh@wissahiconcharter.org
Alyssa Pinder K12 Teacher a.pinder@wissahickoncharter.org
Ni'Ambai Lewis K12 Asst. n.lewis@wissahickoncharter.org
Sarika Patel Rm. 111 Teacher s.patel@wissahickoncharter.org
Carol Pringle Rm. 111 Asst. cpringle@wissahickoncharter.org
Jenn Coppertino Rm. 112 Teacher j.coppertino@wissahickoncharter.org
Arianna Cole Rm. 112 Asst. a.cole@wissahickoncharter.org
Sherraine Senior Rm. 211 Teacher f.gonzales@wissahickoncharter.org
Lindsay Cunningham Rm. 211 Asst. l.cunningham@wissahickoncharter.org
Aileen Haggerty Rm. 212 Teacher aileenh@wissahickoncharter.org
Justine Linneman Rm. 212 Asst. justine@wissahickoncharter.org
Becky Clemis Rm. 311 Teacher becky@wissahickoncharter.org
Melissa Greenwald Rm. 312 Teacher m.greewnwald@wissahickoncharter.org
Mira David Rm. 411 Teacher m.david@wissahickoncharter.org
Jack Haurin Rm. 412 Teacher jackh@wissahickoncharter.org
Jared Gilman Rm. 511 Teacher j.gilman@wissahickoncharter.org
Sarah Wilson (Beck) Rm. 512 Teacher s.wilson@wissahickoncharter.org
Chenequa Jone LS Apprentice Teacher c.jones@wissahickoncharter.org
David Byron LS Apprentice Teacher d.byron@wissahickoncharter.org

Julie Rodriguez Rm. 611 Teacher j.rodriguez@wissahickoncharter.org
Hoshniah Wilson Rm. 612 Teacher h.wilson@wissahickoncharter.org
Joy Martinez Rm. 711 Teacher j.martinez@wissahickoncharter.org



Jasmine Council Rm. 712 Teacher j.council@wissahickoncharter.org
Bevin Reilly Rm. 811 Teacher b.reilly@wissahickoncharter.org
Anissa Alexander Rm. 812 Teacher a.alexander@wissahickoncharter.org
Hoshniah Wilson MS Apprentice Teacher h.wilson@wissahickoncharter.org
Bevin Reilly MS Apprentice Teacher b.reilly@wissahickoncharter.org

Liz Biagioli Discovery Teacher liz@wissahickoncharter.org
Jim Reggiani P.E Teacher jim@wissahickoncharter.org
Kate Bowman-Johnston Librarian k.bowman-johnston@wissahickoncharter.org
Tamara Weiss Art Teacher t.weiss@wissahickoncharter.org

Rebecca Chase Learning Support Director r.chase@wissahickoncharter.org
Erica Hauswald Reading Specialist e.hauswald@wissahickoncharter.org
Daniella Chmielewski Learning Specialist d.chmielewski@wissahickoncharter.org
Anne McNichol Learning Specialist a.mcnichol@wissahickoncharter.org
Sheri Rogers Learning Specialist sstern@wissahickoncharter.org
Nancy Stehman Learning Specialist n.stehman@wissahickoncharter.org
Angela Barber Learning Specialist a.baber@wissahickoncharter.org
Jessica Mahoney Learning Specialist j.mahoney@wissahickoncharter.org
Mira Saxe-Smith Learning Specialist Asst. m.saxesmith@wissahickoncharter.org
Carla Reeves Learning Specialist Asst. creeves@wissahickoncharter.org

Jason Rhett Lead Support Staff jason.rhett@wissahickoncharter.org
Jurras Jackson Support Staff j.jackson@wissahickoncharter.org
Khalil Law Support Staff k.law@wissahickoncharter.org
Ayat Salaam Support Staff a.salaam@wissahickoncharter.org
Joshua Watts Support Staff j.watts@wissahickoncharter.org

Adriane Faulks Lead Lunch Teacher adriane@wissahickoncharter.org
Jarrett Freeman Lunch Teacher j.freeman@wissahickoncharter.org
Vernon Gainer Lunch Teacher v.gainer@wissahickoncharter.org
Vanessa Geathers Lunch Teacher a.geathers@wissahickoncharter.org
LaShae Holt Lunch Teacher l.holt@wissahickoncharter.org
Sean Ingram Lunch Teacher s.ingram@wissahickoncharter.org

Damien Ross Lead BST d.ross@wissahickoncharter.org
Dalian Fields Behavior Support Team reese@wissahickoncharter.org
Sean Hilas Behavior Support Team s.hilas@wissahickoncharter.org
Karima Keel Behavior Support Team k.keel@wisshickoncharter.org

Lindsay Cunningham AS Director l.cunningham@wissahickoncharter.org
Yvette Campbell AS Teacher y.campbell@wissahickoncharter.org

Mike Van Hoy Facilities Manager m.vanhoy@wissahickoncharter.org
Edward Jones Maintenance e.jones@wissahickoncharter.org


